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AARDENBURG Alpha XL 5000 MEGA

Folding mulcher 5 meters

Parameters
Name
Weight
Working width
RPM
Minimum HP
V-Belts
Hammer PCs
Number of Y knife
Maximum HP

Width

Description

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/a01-9267

Unit
2344 kg
5000 mm
1000 rpm
160 hp
10 pcs
48 pcs
144 pcs
200 HP

5420 mm

The 5 metre folding mulcher is the ideal choice for anyone who farms large areas and wants to manage crop residues efficiently. It can be
particularly useful in arable farming, where the large working width and folding design allow for fast and efficient work. The advantages of this
tool include high performance and reliability, ensured by its advanced technology and robust design. Thanks to the folding mechanism, it is
easy to transport and store, which is particularly beneficial for farmers working in varied terrain. With this type of mulcher, farmers can save

time and energy while ensuring optimal maintenance of their land and preserving soil fertility.
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